
WEEK 10 AGENDA for Distance Learning   
Monday, June 1 - Friday June 5, 2020 

TEACHER OFFICE HOURS* 
Monday​ 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
Tuesday​ 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
Wednesday ​9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday​ 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
Friday​ 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
*Please, use voicemail and email to reach your teacher. All 
teacher phone numbers and email addresses are below. 

 

Monday, June 1 
➔ DAILY CHECK-IN 

 
1.​   (continued) Speech Final Assessment 

Recording 
DUE​ on ​WEDNESDAY, June 3 at 11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 2 
➔ DAILY CHECK-IN 

 
1.​   (continued) Speech Final Assessment 

Recording 
DUE​ on ​WEDNESDAY, June 3 at 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, June 3 
➔ DAILY CHECK-IN 

 

1.​   (continued) Speech Final Assessment 
Recording 
DUE​ ​at 11:00 a.m. ​TODAY 

Thursday, June 4 
➔ DAILY CHECK-IN 

 
 

 

Friday, June 5 
➔ DAILY CHECK-IN 

 
Last day to turn in work. 

Everything is ​DUE​ by 3 p.m. ​TODAY 

We wish you a ​S​AFE​, ​S​UNNY​, ​S​ATISFYING​ ​S​UMMER​. 
Just a little alliteration...before we go  

 

 



 

ELA 7 Teacher Contact Information 

Mr. Bertram Eric.Bertram@ahschools.us (763) 506-5054 

Mr. Hinrich Seth.Hinrichs@ahschools.us (763) 506-5037 

Mrs. Hubler Sarah.Hubler@ahschools.us (763) 506-5081 

Mrs. Niemi Emily.Niemi@ahschools.us (763) 392-3081 

Mrs. Phillips Heidi.Phillips@ahschools.us (612) 440-7487 

Ms. Reicks Nicole.Reicks@ahschools.us (763) 506-5142 

Mrs. Schafer Jill.Schafer@ahschools.us (763) 506-5132 

Mr. Silmser Andrew.Silmser@ahschools.us (763) 506-5085 

 
Teacher Office Hours 
Monday 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Tuesday 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00-3:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00-3:00 p.m. 
Thursday 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00-3:00 p.m. 
Friday 9:00 - 11:00 a.m., 1:00-3:00 p.m. 
 
NOTE: If you reach out to your teacher outside of these office hours, you will receive a reply when they 
return to their office. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


